
 
 
Feel free to contact any of these Episcopalians who have participated in 
RenewalWorks: 
 
The Rev. Brenda Husson, Rector (bhusson@stjames.org) 
The Rev. Ryan Fleenor, Associate Rector (rfleenor@stjames.org) 
St. James’, Madison Avenue, New York City 
 
Ms. Joey Rick, Canon for Congregational Vitality (jrick@edow.org) 
The Diocese of Washington 
 
The Rev. Andy Anderson, Rector (Aanderson@nativity-hsv.org) 
The Church of the Nativity, Huntsville, Alabama 
 
The Rev. Casey Shobe, Rector (cshobe@transfiguration.net) 
The Church of the Transfiguration, Dallas, Texas 
 
The Rev. John Sewell, Rector (jsewell@stjohnsmemphis.org) 
Mr. Stephen Nelson, Communications Director (Stephen@stjohnsmemphis.org) 
St. John’s Church, Memphis, Tennessee 
 
The Rev. Elizabeth Marie Melchionna (elizabethmarie@sjcathedral.org) 
St. John’s Cathedral, Denver, Colorado 
 
The Rev. Hillary Raining, Rector (hillaryraining@stchristophers.org) 
St. Christopher’s Church, Gladwyne, Pennsylvania 
 
The Rev Andrew Sherman, Rector (asherman@st-gregorys.com 
St. Gregory’s Church, Boca Raton, Florida 
 
The Rev. Mark Sutherland, Rector (mark@stmartinsprov.org) 
St. Martin’s Church, Providence, Rhode Island 
 
The Rev. William Roberts (williamsink@msn.com) 
Retired Rector, St. Gregory’s Church, Deerfield, Illinois 
 
The Rev. Clarence Langdon (Clarence.langdon@gmail.com) 
Retired Rector, St. Mary’s Church, Park Ridge, Illinois 
Former Director of Making Excellent Disciples Program, Diocese of Chicago  


